@j J. B. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Fee Structure - As Per Fee Regulation Act' 2020

Session: 2022-23 TUITION FEES
GRADE Amount (4 Installments) TOTAL

PRE PRIMARY 4500 X 4 18,000.00
GRADE -1to IV 5700 X 4 22,800.00
GRADE -V to VI 6200 X 4 24,800.00
GRADE - IX& X 6650 X 4 26,600.00
GRADE - XI & XII Com. 6900 X 4 27,600.00
GRADE - XI & XII Sci. 7200 X 4 28,800.00

1st Installment : 10 Apr 2022 for existing students

At the time of admission for New Students

2nd Installment : 10 Jul 2022
3rd Installment : 10 Oct 2022
4th Installment : 10 Jan 2023

FEE CONCESSIONS*

Before 20th Apr 2022 - 12% on School Fees & 8% on Bus Fees

Before 20th Aug 2022 - 8% on School Fees & 5% on Bus Fees

Before 10th Dec 2022 - 5% on School Fees

Scan OR For Detailed Fee Informations
www.jb-group.org/jbis-fee-info

*0On complete payment of all
School Dues

*Scan QR For More Details

# Fee does not include the cost of books/notebooks and stationery.

# Fee can be paid online via UPI / NEFT / Paytm or through Cheque in favour of J. B.
International School & Cash Deposits can be done at HDFC Bank on all working days.

# School Fee via Cash Deposit at School is allowed only between 1st to 10th of every

month.

# Rs. 200 for Almanac (Daily Diary), I-Card & Group Photo will be added.
# Above School Fee Charges are for one Academic Year.
# No deduction in fees payable will be made for holiday or broken periods. Fees once

paid will not be refunded.



J. B. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Town / Area | Total 4-Installments | Town / Area| Total | 4-Installments
Tilda-Neora 10,000 2,500 | Kharora 18,000 4,500
Tulsi 9,200 2,300 | Mohrenga 15,600 3,900
Sinodha 11,000 2,750 | BartoriRd 10,400 2,600
Kohaka 10,000 2,500 | Paunsari 17,000 4,250
Sasasholi 10,400 2,600 | Tarashiv 12,400 3,100
Biladi 10,800 2,700 | Chhataud 13,000 3,250
Gujra 13,000 3,250 | Konari 12,000 3,000
Bhursuda 13,000 3,250 | Kathiya 16,200 4,050
Tandwa 12,000 3,000 | Kenvatara 15,000 3,750
Mohda 14,200 3,550 | Kumhari 15,000 3,750
Tarpongi 15,400 3,850 | Paraswani 15,600 3,900
Deori 17,000 4,250 | Gaurkheda 14,000 3,500
Mohara 17,800 4,450 | Chicholi 13,000 3,250
Hathband 16,600 4,150 | Kundru 11,000 2,750
Khapri 16,000 4,000 | Century 11,000 2,750
Simga 18,000 4,500 | Kirna 15,400 3,850
Bahesar 9,200 2,300 | Bhimbhori 14,000 3,500
Murra Rd. 13,200 3,300 | Khudmudi 13,600 3,400
Madhi 16,400 4,100 | Khaprikala 13,000 3,250

Muswadih 18,000 4,500

# Above Mentioned Fees are for one Academic Session, payable in 4 Installments

# Above Charges are Subject to Diesel Price (Between Rs. 85 To Rs. 100 Per Litre)

# Bus Pass Compulsory For All Bus Users (Register Before 30th Jun'22)

# Bus Registration Charges Rs. 1,500/- (Applicable After 30th Jun'22), Except New Admissions
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